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宗旻勛

林立泓

林皇霆
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姜品佑

徐尚平

高銘宏

張承唯

許家銨

陳立瀚

陳威宇

陳彥宏

陳彥志

陳振祖

彭于祥

曾祥逸

黃弘遠

葛宸緯

方賴慧

吳藿芸

柳柔瑄

張心慈

張可萱

張梣倩

陳昱彤

陳敏熏

葉芷妍

鄒亞辰

蔡家禎

鄭立婕

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

√ √

√

√

√

√

√

√

√

√

√

√

√

√

√

√

√

√

√

√

√

√

√

√

√

√

√

√

√

√

√

√

√

√

√

√

√

√

√

√

√

√

√

√

√

√

√

√

√

√

√

√

√

√

√

√

√

√

√

√

√

√

√

√

√

√

√

√

√

√

√

√

√

√

√

√

√

√

√

√

√

√

√

√

√

√

√

√

√

√

√

√ √ √

√

√

√

√

√

√

√

√

原班級學生選課明細表

印表日期:2024/08/20

113學年度 第 1 學期

頁數: 1


